Council Decision (EU) 2019/1104 of 25 June 2019 amending Decision (EU) 2015/116 appointing the members and alternate members of the Committee of the Regions for the period from 26 January 2015 to 25 January 2020

Article 1 In Annex I of Decision (EU) 2015/116, the entries concerning...

Article 2 In Annex II of Decision (EU) 2015/116, the entries concerning...

This Decision shall enter into force on the date of...

Signature

Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision (EU) 2019/1104. (See end of Document for details)

(1) Council Decision (EU) 2015/116 of 26 January 2015 appointing the members and alternate members of the Committee of the Regions for the period from 26 January 2015 to 25 January 2020 (OJ L 20, 27.1.2015, p. 42).

## **Changes to legislation:**

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision (EU) 2019/1104.